
2024 NSW U15 & U17
Track State Championships

Date: 16th, 17th & 18th February 2024 Dunc Gray Velodrome, Sydney

Chief Commissaire: Neil Mason Organiser:  AusCycling
Thursday, March 14 2024 7:48:55pm

Page 1 of 1

Event 41b: JW17 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
8 laps/ 2000m - Result

1. 1 Lucy ALLEN (Illawarra CC) 2:37.905
Half Lap 14.972 (2)

Lap 1 24.876 24.876 (2)
Lap 2 18.811 43.687 (2)
Lap 3 18.633 1:02.320 (2)
Lap 4 19.145 1:21.466 (2)
Lap 5 19.135 1:40.601 (2)
Lap 6 18.838 1:59.440 (2)
Lap 7 19.259 2:18.699 (1)
Lap 8 19.205 2:37.905 (1)

2. 2 Elsie APPS (Goulburn CC) 2:39.652 +1.747
Half Lap 14.451 14.451 (1)

Lap 1 24.137 24.137 (1)
Lap 2 18.208 42.346 (1)
Lap 3 18.100 1:00.446 (1)
Lap 4 18.446 1:18.892 (1)
Lap 5 19.180 1:38.073 (1)
Lap 6 19.904 1:57.977 (1)
Lap 7 20.753 2:18.730 (2)
Lap 8 20.921 2:39.652 (2)


